
Scott Bunting 
General Manager, NSW/ACT/WA
T: +61 2 9240 1865
M: +61 408 350 382
E: scott.bunting@aig.com

Andrew Gordon 
Head of Client Engagement 
M: +61 422 738 080
E: andrew.gordon@aig.com

Faaizah Banu
Broker Relationship Manager, NSW
T: +61 2 9240 1763
M: +61 466 306 808
E: faaizah.banu@aig.com

Caela Witherdin
Marketing Manager
T: +61 2 9240 1762
M: +61 449 780 174
E: caela.witherdin@aig.com

More Information:   Visit www.aig.com.au for general information, services, products and contact information

Claims:   Visit www.aig.com.au/claims for our claims forms, claims service, claims contact details or to lodge claims

Daniel McBride 
General Manager, QLD (Interim)
T: +61 7 3224 9904
M: +61 466 380 371
E: daniel.mcbride@aig.com

MELBOURNE PERTH BRISBANESYDNEY

Lisa Jeffery
Head of Client & Broker Engagement
T: +61 3 9522 4626
M: +61 468 576 842
E: lisa.jeffery@aig.com 

Mark Dorey
General Manager, VIC/TAS/SA
T: +61 3 9522 4556
M: +61 409 971 008
E: mark.dorey@aig.com

Jodie Konstantos
Broker Relationship Manager, VIC/TAS/SA 
T: +61 3 9522 4574
M: +61 481 909 958
E: jodie.konstantos@aig.com

Elizabeth Tisdall
Executive Assistant 
T: +61 3 9522 4976
M: +61 481 465 178
E: elizabeth.tisdall@aig.com

Sarsha Neal
General Manager, WA (Interim)
M: +61 403 158 512
E: sarsha.neal@aig.com

Nadya Anderson 
Broker Relationship Manager, WA
T: +61 8 9421 3302
M: +61 415 808 603
E: nadya.anderson@aig.com

CLIENT & BROKER ENGAGEMENT TEAM 
AIG Australia
HEAD OFFICE: Level 19, 2 Park Street Sydney NSW 2000
Level 13, 717 Bourke Street Docklands VIC 3008
Level 11, 120 Edward Street Brisbane QLD 4000
Level 11, 108 St Georges Terrace Perth WA 6000
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